
YMCA CAMP SHERWIN 2026 Rates 
  

 

WELCOME TO YMCA CAMP SHERWIN 
8600 West Lake Road, Lake City, PA 16423 

814-774-9416 
 

Camp Store Hours: Memorial Day-Labor Day 9am-8pm 

Pool Hours- Memorial Day-Labor Day 1pm-8pm 
 
 

Camp Sherwin is open to the 

public for tent, RV, cabin, 

hall and pavilion rentals. 

 

 

DAY PASS 

        Individual Guest Day Pass - $10 

               Family Day Pass- $40  
 

Includes 2 adults and 3 children. 

 

WiFi 
Depending on where you are in the campground, 

you may be able to pick up WiFi.   
Y-Guest TP Link 

      The password will always be webuildpeople 

CABIN, RV AND TENT SITES ARE ALWAYS STAY 7 NIGHTS FOR THE PRICE OF 6!   
 

Hall and Pavilion Rentals 
Hall and Pavilion prices are for the designated number of people specified for each rental. 

Cost includes tables, chairs or picnic tables for the building capacity.  

Pool is not included in hall/pavilion rental. A day pass can be purchased for use of the swimming pool. 

 Building 
Capacity 

Summer/Holiday 
Rate 

Fall/Spring Rate Winter Rate 

Harrington Hall CLOSED FOR 2026 180    
     Saturday 10am-8pm     

     Sunday 10am-8pm     

Friday night set up 6-10pm or  
Sunday morning tear down 8-12pm  
with Saturday rental only. 

    

Darone Pavilion (A/C and heat) 80    
Saturday or Sunday Rental  $400 CLOSED CLOSED 

10am-8pm     

Duffin Open Pavilion (Lake) 80    
Saturday or Sunday 10am-8pm  $250 $250 CLOSED 

Weekdays 4-8pm  $175 $175 CLOSED 

 

                                               RV AND TENT SITES                             pet friendly 
(Rate includes 5 people) 

All RV and tent sites include a picnic table & fire ring. 
Check in is from 3:00-8:00 PM Sunday-Thursday and 3:00 PM-9:00 PM Friday and Saturday.  

Check-out is before 12 noon.  This is a family rate. A family is considered five people over the age of 6. 
 

 Summer 
Daily 
Rate 

Summer  
Weekly 
Rate 

Holiday Rate 
3 night 

minimum 

Fall/Spring 
Daily Rate 

Fall/Spring 
Weekly 
Rate 

Winter 
Daily Rate 
Electric 
ONLY 

Winter 
Weekly Rate 

Electric 
ONLY 

RV Water and 
Electric 

$50 $300 $180 $40 $240 CLOSED CLOSED 

Concrete Pad RV 
Water & Electric 

$55 $330 $195 $50 $300 CLOSED CLOSED 

Full RV Hook Up 
Water, Electric & 
Sewer 

$65 $390 $225 $55 $330 CLOSED CLOSED 

Lake View Full Hook 
Up Pull Through 

$80 $480 $270 $75 $450 CLOSED CLOSED 

Tent Sites-no water 
or electric 

$40 $240 $150 $35 $210 CLOSED CLOSED 

Tent sites are for ONE tent and 5 guests.  No water or electric.  Tent sites accommodate one 12x12 foot tent. 



*Summer Season- Memorial Day to Labor Day     *Fall Season is the day after Labor Day to October 31st 

*Winter Season- November 1 to April 15       *Spring Season- April 16-Memorial Day 

CHECK IN IS BETWEEN 3-8 PM & CHECK OUT IS BEFORE NOON. 
All cabin sites include a picnic table, fire ring and charcoal grill.  Please note-pets permitted ONLY in cabins 

assigned as pet friendly. ABSOLUTELY no smoking of any kind in the cabins. 

PETS MUST BE LEASHED AT ALL TIMES. 

CABINS on SHAPER POND             POND CABIN 1, 2, AND 3 
Summer  

Daily Rate 
(2 nights minimum 

Summer 
Week Long 

Rate 

Holiday  
Rate 

(3 night minimum) 

Fall/Spring 
Daily Rate 

(2 night minimum) 

Fall/Spring 
Weekly Rate 

(2 night minimum) 

Winter  
Daily Rate 

(2 night minimum) 

Winter  
Week Long Rate 

$170 $1020 $540 $145 $870 closed closed 

*Sleeps 6 (1 bedroom with a double bed and a bunkroom with 4 singles.)  * Full bathroom with shower.  * Sofa, chair, end table, dining table with 

chairs.  * Kitchenette with full size refrigerator, kitchen sink, microwave, toaster, electric burner and coffee maker.  One designated parking spot 

next to the cabin.   

SHAPER LODGE on SHAPER POND 
Summer  

Daily Rate 
(2 nights minimum 

Summer 
Week Long 

Rate 

Holiday  
Rate 

(3 night minimum) 

Fall/Spring 
Daily Rate 

(2 night minimum) 

Fall/Spring 
Weekly Rate 

(2 night minimum) 

Winter  
Daily Rate 

(2 night minimum) 

Winter  
Week Long Rate 

$255 $1,530 $885 $235 $1,410 closed closed 

* Full house sleeps 14 with 4 bedrooms. 1 room w/1 queen bed, 2 rooms w/ 1 queen bed and 1 set of bunks, and one room with 2 sets of bunks.  

(Guests are to bring their own bedding and bath linens. * 1 full bathroom with tub/shower and a half bath.  Sofas, chairs, end tables, TV, dining 
room with bench seating. * Full kitchen with refrigerator, stove, toaster, microwave and coffee maker.  * Private deck overlooking our catch and 

release Shaper Pond.   Designated parking for up to four vehicles. 

 

COZY CABINS                                 WILLIAM AND SCHELL 
Summer  

Daily Rate 
(2 nights minimum 

Summer 
Week Long 

Rate 

Holiday  
Rate 

(3 night minimum) 

Fall/Spring 
Daily Rate 

(2 night minimum) 

Fall/Spring 
Weekly Rate 

(2 night minimum) 

Winter  
Daily Rate 

(2 night minimum) 

Winter  
Week Long Rate 

$145 $870 $480 $130 $780 closed closed  

*Sleeps 6 (1 bedroom with a double bed and a bunkroom with 4 singles.)  * Full bathroom with shower.  * Loveseat, coffee table, small dining 

table with chairs.  * Kitchenette with full size refrigerator, kitchen sink, microwave, toaster, electric burner and coffee maker. 

* Small deck off bedroom overlooking the grape vineyard.   Designated parking for one vehicle.   

 

 
FAMILY/GROUP CABINS                CHARLIE AND RUTH 

Summer  
Daily Rate 

(2 nights minimum 

Summer 
Week Long 

Rate 

Holiday  
Rate 

(3 night minimum) 

Fall/Spring 
Daily Rate 

(2 night minimum) 

Fall/Spring 
Weekly Rate 

(2 night minimum) 

Winter  
Daily Rate 

(2 night minimum) 

Winter  
Week Long Rate 

$160 $960 $510 $130 $780 closed closed 

*Sleeps 14 (Two separate bedrooms.  Each bedroom has a queen with twin on top and two single bunks beds.)  * Large gathering area with sofa, 

coffee table, family dining table with bench seating.  * Kitchenette with full size refrigerator, kitchen sink, microwave, toaster, electric cook top and 

coffee maker. Designated parking for 2 vehicles.                                                            No bathroom facilities in this cabin.  Bathhouse close by.  

 

LANDER LODGE 
Summer  

Daily Rate 
(2 nights minimum 

Summer 
Week Long 

Rate 

Holiday  
Rate 

(3 night minimum) 

Fall/Spring 
Daily Rate 

(2 night minimum) 

Fall/Spring 
Weekly Rate 

(2 night minimum) 

Winter  
Daily Rate 

(2 night minimum) 

Winter  
Week Long Rate 

$170 $1020 $540 $150 $900 closed closed 

*Sleeps 10 Large dormitory area with two full beds each with a single bunk on top and two single bunk beds. * Full bathroom with shower.  

* Sofa, coffee table. Large eat in kitchen with family dining table and bench seating. Kitchen with full size refrigerator, kitchen sink, microwave, 

toaster, electric burner and coffee maker. Designated parking for two vehicles. 

LOG CABIN                                                 HENRY                                                 *PET FRIENDLY 
Summer  

Daily Rate 
(2 nights minimum 

Summer 
Week Long 

Rate 

Holiday  
Rate 

(3 night minimum) 

Fall/Spring 
Daily Rate 

(2 night minimum) 

Fall/Spring 
Weekly Rate 

(2 night minimum) 

Winter  
Daily Rate 

(2 night minimum) 

Winter  
Week Long Rate 

 

$75 $450 $255 $66 $396 closed closed 
Small two room cabin that sleeps 4.  One bedroom with a full size lower bunk, single upper bunk.  Common area with a twin size bed. Small sitting 

table with chair.  * Kitchenette with small size refrigerator, microwave, toaster, electric burner and coffee maker.  

You may unload at the cabin however; parking for this cabin is located across the street in the Harrington Hall parking lot.    

No bathroom facilities in this cabin.  Bathhouse close by. 

TINY CABINS                                       TINY ONE AND TINY TWO                            *PET FRIENDLY 
Summer  

Daily Rate 
(2 nights minimum 

Summer 
Week Long 

Rate 

Holiday  
Rate 

(3 night minimum) 

Fall/Spring 
Daily Rate 

(2 night minimum) 

Fall/Spring 
Weekly Rate 

(2 night minimum) 

Winter  
Daily Rate 

 

Winter  
Week Long Rate 

 

$65 $390 $240 $56 $336 closed  closed 
Small one room cabin that sleeps 4.  One full size lower bunk, single upper bunk and an additional twin bed.   Small sitting table with chair.   

*Kitchenette with small size refrigerator, microwave, toaster, electric burner and coffee maker. Parking for one vehicle close by.    

                                                                                                                                  No bathroom facilities in this cabin.  Bathhouse close by. 

 


